



UBALDI

FOREST

TRINCIATRICE LATERALE E CENTRALE
Per trattori da 70 a 118 Hp



VERGE SHREDDER
For tractors between 70 and 118 Hp

**BROYEUR
D'ACCOTEMENTS**
Pour tracteurs de 70 à 118 Hp

BÖSCHUNGSMULCHER
Für traktoren mit 70 bis 118 Ps

**DESBROZADORA
LATERAL Y CENTRAL**
Para tractores de 70 a 118 Hp

FOREST



COLTELLO A MAZZA: Permette la sfilatura totale di rami e residui di potatura.

HAMMER BLADE: Allows a total clean up of branches and pruning residues.

COUPEAU MARTEAUX: Pour broyer les rameaux et les résidus d'élagage.

SCHLEGELMESSER: Ermöglicht das vollständige Beseitigen von Ästen und Schnittresten.

CUCHILLA MAZAS: Permite el recorte total de ramas y residuos de poda.



COLTELLO UNIVERSALE A TRE LAME: Permette la pulitura ottimale dei canneti.

UNIVERSAL BLADE WITH THREE SEPARATE BLADE EDGES: Allows an optimal cleanup of cane fields.

COUPEAU UNIVERSEL TROIS LAMES: Pour un entretien optimal des cannaies.

UNIVERSALMESSER MIT DREI KLINGEN: Ermöglicht das optimale Reinigen von Schilfen.

CUCHILLA UNIVERSAL DE TRES HOJAS: Permite una excelente limpieza de los cañaverales.



COLTELLO UNIVERSALE: Permette l'impiego su tutte le colture.

UNIVERSAL BLADE: Can be used on all types of crops.

COUPEAU UNIVERSEL: Utilisable pour tous les types de cultures.

UNIVERSALMESSER: Ermöglicht den Einsatz bei allen Kulturen.

CUCHILLA UNIVERSAL: Permite el empleo en todos los tipos de cultivos.

TRINCIATRICE LATERALE E CENTRALE



Per la pulizia di superfici in piano, e quelle su fossati e rive per la manutenzione del verde pubblico e delle siepi. Coltelli disposti su quattro file contrapposte per la copertura della zona di lavoro. Trasmissione mediante cinghie trapezoidali rinforzate. Rotore portacoltelli equilibrato dinamicamente e ruota su cuscinetti oscillanti a tenuta stagna. Gruppo rinvio con ruota libera.

DOTAZIONE DI SERIE • Attacco a tre punti con spostamento laterale idraulico • Inclinazione idraulica • Snodo autolivellante • Rullo livellatore posteriore • Gruppo rinvio con ruota libera incorporata - g./min Pdf 540 • Doppio telaio • Controcoltelli • Cofano posteriore apribile per manutenzione • Protezioni antifortunistiche CE • Piedini d'appoggio • Cardano • Dispositivo antiurto con rientro idraulico automatico • Sistema Anti-Shock

ACCESSORI A RICHIESTA • Slitte d'appoggio • Cardano omocinetico • 3° coltello • Accumulatore oleopneumatico • Distributore a 2 leve con comandi flessibili • Protezione frontale a catena

VERGE SHREDDERS



Ideal for clearing flat surfaces, removing prunings from ditches and river banks and performing public park and hedge maintenance. Blades arranged on four opposing rows, for full coverage of the area involved. Transmission through reinforced trapezoidal belts. Dynamically balanced blade support rotor and wheel on oscillating ball bearings in a sealed chamber. Gearbox with freewheel.

PROVIDED AS STANDARD • Three-point connection with hydraulic side shifting • Hydraulic tilting • Self-levelling articulated joint • Rear levelling roller • Gearbox with incorporated freewheel - 540 RPM PTO • Double frame • Bed blades • Rear compartment that can be opened for maintenance • EC protections for accidents prevention • Support legs • Cardan shaft • Shock-proof device with automatic retraction • Anti-shock system

ACCESSORIES PROVIDED ON REQUEST • Support slides • Homokinetic cardan • 3rd blade • Hydropneumatic accumulator • Two lever distributor with remote teleflexible controls • Front protections with chains

BROYEURS D'ACCOTEMENTS



Pour le nettoyage de surfaces plates, de bordures de fossés ou de rives, pour l'entretien de l'espace vert public et des haies. Les couteaux sont disposés sur quatre rangs opposés pour couvrir toute la surface de travail. Transmission par courroies trapézoïdales renforcées. Rotor porte-couteaux à équilibrage dynamique et roue sur roulements oscillants étanches. Boîtier avec roue libre.

EQUIPEMENT DE SERIE • Attelage trois points avec déplacement latéral hydraulique • Inclinacion hydraulique • Articulation d'ajustement automatique • Rouleau d'ajustement arrière • Boîtier avec roue libre incorporée - tr/min Pdf 540 • Double blindage châssis • Contre-couteaux • Capot arrière ouvrable uniquement pour inspection • Dispositifs de prévention des accidents du travail CE • Pieds d'appui • Cardan • Dispositif antichoc avec effacement hydraulique automatique • Système antichoc

ACCESSOIRES SUR DEMANDE • Patins d'appui • Cardan homocinétique • 3^{ème} couteaux • Accumulateur hydropneumatique • Distributeur à 2 leviers avec commandes téléflexibles • Chaînes avant de protection

BÖSCHUNGSMULCHER



Für die Reinigung flacher Oberflächen, Oberflächen an Gräben und Ufern und für die Pflege öffentlicher Grünflächen und Hecken. In vier Reihen gegeneinander angeordnete Messer für die Abdeckung des Arbeitsbereichs. Antrieb über verstärkte Trapezriemen. Dynamisch ausgewuchteter Messerrotor und Rad auf gekapselten Schwenklagern. Vorgelegeeinheit mit Freilauf.

SERIENAUSSTATTUNG • Drei-Punkt-Kupplung mit hydraulischer seitlicher Bewegung • Hydraulische Neigung • Selbstregulierendes Gelenk • Planierrolle hinten • Vorgelegeeinheit mit integriertem Freilauf - U./min Pdf 540 • Doppelrahmen • Gegenmesser • Haube hinten, nur für Inspektion zu öffnen • Schutzvorrichtungen vorne zur Unfallverhütung CE • Stützfüße • Kardanwelle • Antistößvorrichtung mit Hydraulische Anfahrssicherung • Anti-Schock-System

ZUBEHÖR AUF ANFRAGE • Schlitten • Homokinetiche Kardanwelle • 3. Messer • Drucköl Speicher • Zwei Hebel-Verteiler mit teleflexiblen Fernantrieben • Auswurf-Kettenschutz

DESBROZADORA LATERAL Y CENTRAL



Para la limpieza de superficies llanas y en zanjas y riberas, para el mantenimiento de áreas verdes públicas y setos. Cuchillas dispuestas en cuatro hileras opuestas que abarcan toda la zona de trabajo. Transmisión mediante correas trapezoidales reforzadas. Rotor portacuchillas equilibrado dinámicamente y rueda sobre cojinetes oscilantes estancos. Caja de engranajes con rueda libre.

EQUIPAMIENTO DE SERIE • Erganche de tres puntos con desplazamiento lateral hidráulico • Inclinación hidráulica • Articulación autonivelante • Rodillo nivelador posterior • Caja de engranajes con rueda libre incorporada g./min Pdf 540 • Doble chasis • Contracuchillas • Capó trasero practicable sólo para inspección • Cásteres de protección CE • Pies de apoyo • Cardán • Dispositivo antiuro con entrada hidráulica automática • Dispositivo antichoque

ACCESORIOS OPCIONALES • Patines • Cardán homocinético • 3ª cuchilla • Acumulador hidroneumatico • Distribuidor de dos palancas con comandos teleflexibles • Cadenas anteriores de protección

FOCUS

Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical characteristics
Caracteristiques techniques
Technische eigenschaften
Características técnicas

MOD.	Larghezza lavoro / Work width / Largeur de travail / Arbeitsbreite / Anchura de trabajo	Coltelli / Blades / Couteaux / Messer / Cuchillas	Mazze / Hammers / Marteaux / Hammer / Mazas	Potenza / Power / Puissance / Kraft / Potencia	Peso / Weight / Poids / Gewicht / Peso	Peso / Weight / Poids / Gewicht / Peso
	mm	n°		Hp	Kg	Kg
FOREST						
160	1600	32	16	70	770	790
180	1800	36	18	80	815	845
200	1960	40	20	90	870	900
220	2200	44	22	100	915	940
250	2560	48	24	118	960	990



UBALDI srl

Via San Filippo sul Cesano, 134/a • 61040 Mondavio (PU)
 Tel. +39 0721 987109 / 987072 • Fax +39 0721 987663
 e-mail: info@ubaldisrl.it • www.ubaldisrl.it

Illustrazioni e dati sono indicativi, soggetti a cambiamenti e non impegnativi • Illustrations and data are for guidance only, and are subject to modifications and they are not binding • Les illustrations et les données sont indicatives et peuvent être modifiées et ils ne sont pas engageants • Die Abbildungen und Daten sind als Empfehlungen zu verstehen, können verändert werden und sind nicht verbindlich • Las ilustraciones y los datos son indicativos, sujetos a variaciones y no vinculantes